WMNY agrees to provide the Village with a serviceable Recycling Truck that is less than 
5 years old. 

XII. ANNUAL VOLUME 

A. The Facility shall not accept a volume of waste materials, on a yearly basis, which is greater 
than: (1) permitted by law; (2) three thousand five hundred (3,500) tons per day based on 
an annualized daily average; or (3) as otherwise regulated by the NYSDEC.  

B. This volume limitation does not include Beneficial Use Determination materials, yard 
waste, recyclables, materials for construction, or volumes of materials delivered by the

[...]

WMNY  is disposing at the Facility, assist the Town in its recycling efforts by paying to th...

XII. ANNUAL VOLUME
	A. The Facility shall not accept a volume of waste materials, on a yearly basis, which is greater than: (1) permitted by law; (2) three thousand five hundred (3,500) tons per day based on an annualized daily average; or (3) as otherwise regulated by t...
	B. This volume limitation does not include Beneficial Use Determination materials, yard waste, recyclables, materials for construction, or volumes of materials delivered by the Village of Fairport, Town of Perinton, Town of Macedon, Village of Macedon...